RS485RS485
0-10 V0-10 V
n Combination gauge with integrated multiple sensor system
n Short response time of up to 40 ms
n High accuracy, optimal resolution and excellent stability
n Three different sensing modalities for measuring absolute and relative pressure;
Ideal for loadlock application
n Differential pressure output for precisely triggering door-open function

V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
Model designations
Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our Smartline brochure.
n SLCASE Smartline protective plastic case , SLN4 plug-in power
supply, SLKUSB interface converter RS485-USB, VGR VacuGraph
software lite version
n VSĹ54E DN16 CF-F, EtherCAT and RS485
n Replacement sensor heads: B_VSL53, B_VSL54
n VSL53PN DN16 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
Accessories
n VSL54PN DN16 CF-F, Profinet and RS485
n VSL53E DN16 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSL54D  DN16 CF-F, 0-10V and RS485
n VSL53D DN16 ISO-KF, 0-10V and RS485
n VSL53DL DN16 ISO-KF, 0-10V and Rs485, with LCD display
n VSL54DL DN16 CF-F, 0-10V and RS485, with LCD display
Dimensions in mm
99
VSL53 VSL54
10